Imperial Beach, CA

ATTACHMENT 1
Expense Approval Report

By (None)
Payment Dates 4/5/2025 - 5/9/2025

Payment Date Payment Number Vendor Name Description (Item) Payable Number Account Number Purchase Order Number Amount

04/25/2025 1804 FORESTERS INVESTOR SERVI... FORESTERS 529 PLAN PPE PPE 04-17-2025 101-0000-209.0122 50.00
04/17/25

04/25/2025 1805 | B FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATI... IBFA DUES ACH PPE 04/17/25 PPE 04-17-2025 101-0000-209.0108 480.00

04/25/2025 1806 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA FIXED PPE 04/17/25 PPE 04-17-2025 101-0000-209.0110 4,385.25

04/25/2025 1806 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA CITY-PAID PPE 04/17/25 PPE 04-17-2025 (2) 101-0000-209.0110 2,484.66

04/25/2025 1806 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA % PPE 04/17/25 PPE 04-17-2025 (3) 101-0000-209.0110 4,868.16

04/25/2025 1807 SEIU LOCAL 221 SEIU DUES ACH PPE 04/17/25 PPE 04-17-2025 101-0000-209.0108 903.82

04/25/2025 1807 SEIU LOCAL 221 SEIU COPE ACH PPE 04/17/25 PPE 04-17-2025 COPE 101-0000-209.0108 15.00

04/25/2025 1808 US BANK PARS ACH PPE 04/17/25 PPE 04-17-2025 101-0000-209.0120 1,489.64

04/11/2025 1809 FORESTERS INVESTOR SERVI... FORESTERS 529 PLAN PPE PPE 04-03-2025 101-0000-209.0122 50.00
04/03/25

04/11/2025 1810 | B FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATI... IBFA DUES ACH PPE 04/03/25 PPE 04-03-2025 101-0000-209.0108 480.00

04/11/2025 1811 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA % PPE 04/03/25 PPE 04-03-2025 101-0000-209.0110 5,494.10

04/11/2025 1811 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA CITY-PAID PPE 04/03/25 PPE 04-03-2025 (2) 101-0000-209.0110 4,638.50

04/11/2025 1811 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA FIXED PPE 04/03/25 PPE 04-03-2025 (3) 101-0000-209.0110 4,385.25

04/11/2025 1812 SEIU LOCAL 221 SEIU DUES ACH PPE 04/03/25 PPE 04-03-2025 101-0000-209.0108 926.08

04/11/2025 1812 SEIU LOCAL 221 SEIU COPE ACH PPE 04/03/25 PPE 04-03-2025 COPE 101-0000-209.0108 15.00

04/11/2025 1813 US BANK PARS ACH PPE 04/03/25 PPE 04-03-2025 101-0000-209.0120 1,562.42

05/09/2025 1814 FORESTERS INVESTOR SERVI... FORESTERS 529 PLAN PPE PPE 05-01-2025 101-0000-209.0122 50.00
05/01/25

05/09/2025 1815 | B FIREFIGHTERS ASSOCIATI... IBFA DUES ACH PPE 05/01/25 PPE 05-01-2025 101-0000-209.0108 480.00

05/09/2025 1816 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA % PPE 05/01/25 PPE 05-01-2025 101-0000-209.0110 4,871.44

05/09/2025 1816 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA CITY-PAID PPE PPE 05-01-2025 (2) 101-0000-209.0110 2,484.66
05/01/25

05/09/2025 1816 ICMA RETIREMENT TRUST 457 ICMA FIXED PPE 05/01/25 PPE 05-01-2025 (3) 101-0000-209.0110 4,385.25

05/09/2025 1817 SEIU LOCAL 221 SEIU DUES ACH PPE 05/01/25 PPE 05-01-2025 101-0000-209.0108 967.49

05/09/2025 1817 SEIU LOCAL 221 SEIU COPE ACH PPE 05/01/25 PPE 05-01-2025 COPE 101-0000-209.0108 15.00

05/09/2025 1818 US BANK PARS ACH PPE 05/01/25 PPE 05-01-2025 101-0000-209.0120 1,679.86

04/10/2025 105015 AARON N MORGAN MAR 2025 - 04-01-2025 101-1130-412.2006 900.00
CLASSIFICATION/COMP
CONSULTANT (20HRS)

04/10/2025 105016 ADVANCED IMAGING SOLUT... 02/20/25-03/19/25 COPIER 38858494 101-1920-419.2017 2,913.02
LEASE

04/10/2025 105016 ADVANCED IMAGING SOLUT... 02/20/25-03/19/25 COPIER 38858494 101-1920-419.2017 92.97
USAGE

04/10/2025 105017 AGRICULTURAL PEST CONTR... 03/20/25 BIRD CONTROL 793411 101-6040-454.2022 250063 500.00
SRVCS

04/10/2025 105018 ASCAP 01/01/26-03/31/26 LICENSE  03-20-2025 101-6014-451.2808 10.25
FEE
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Expense Approval Report
Payment Date

04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025

04/10/2025
04/10/2025
04/10/2025

04/10/2025

Payment Number

105019
105020
105021
105022
105023
105024
105025
105025
105025
105026
105027
105028
105028
105029
105030

105031

105031

105031

105032
105033
105033

105033

Vendor Name

ASHLEY J. HEDRICK

CASTLE BY DESIGN

CDCE, INC.

CHRISTINE GESSLER BERGH

CLEAN HARBORS

COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO

ECKENROTH PUBLICATIONS

ECKENROTH PUBLICATIONS

ECKENROTH PUBLICATIONS

HAWTHORNE MACHINERY CO

JASON LINDQUIST

JEFF MATTAZARO

JEFF MATTAZARO

JORGE A VELAZQUEZ J.R

LIFE-ASSIST,INC.

LOGHMANI & ASSOCIATES D...

LOGHMANI & ASSOCIATES D...

LOGHMANI & ASSOCIATES D...

LORENA ALLEN

MCDOUGAL LOVE BOEHMER...

MCDOUGAL LOVE BOEHMER...

MCDOUGAL LOVE BOEHMER...

Description (Item)

REIMB EMT & CPR RENEWAL
03/03/25-03/24/25
CHARACTER ILLUSTRATION
CLASS

ROUTER UPGRADES (3 LOW
PROFILE DOME) - FD
PARKING GARAGE - AFSS
EDUCATIONAL FORUM
MAR 2025 - HOUSEHOLD
HAZARDOUS WASTE SRVC
TEMPORARY EVENT
ORGANIZER PERMIT - PRCS
02/06/25 MAYOR'S
ARTICLE/COUNCIL EVENTS

02/20/25 DOJ GRANT GRT081

ADVERTISING

03/27/25 -GARAGE SALE AD
MONTHLY EMERG
GENERATOR SRVC - FD
6090HF285

CAL SURF LIFESAVING ASSOC.
BOARD OF DIRECTORS MTNG
PERMIT REFUND REQUEST
USE-22-0098 - 221 EBONY
PERMIT REFUND USE-23-
0051-DEP - 124 DONAX
02/25/25-03/20/25 -
TAEKWONDO

PREP PADS (3BX),
BANDAGE,GLOVES (4BX)
01/17/25-03/21/25 SPORTS
PARK IMPRO
(SP22101/P24101
01/17/25-03/21/25 SPORTS
PARK IMPRO
(SP22101/P24101
01/17/25-03/21/25 SPORTS
PARK IMPRO
(SP22101/P24101

MAR 2025 IB WALKING CLUB
FEB 2025 - CODE
ENFORCEMENT (LWC002-P)
FEB 2025 - SPECIAL PROJECTS
(LWC146-P)

FEB 2025 - MONTHLY
RETAINER

Payable Number
04-07-2025

32125ED9
143489
04-07-2025
1005416173
DEH2022-FTEO-005944 2025...
150616
150740
151216
5§5100143058
04-02-2025
INV-00007831
INV-00014176
3212025TJ4K8

1580689

422025LA17
111958

111959

111960

Account Number

101-1130-412.2901

101-6010-451.2107

101-3020-422.3002

101-3020-422.2804

101-5040-434.2104

101-6014-451.2808

101-1010-411.2814

214-6010-451.2808

101-5040-434.2904

101-1910-419.2104

101-3030-423.2804

101-0000-221.0102

101-0000-221.0102

101-6010-451.2107

101-3030-423.3005

214-0000-202.0000

214-5000-532.2006

420-5000-532.2006

101-6030-453.2310
101-1220-413.2001

101-1220-413.2001

101-1220-413.3002

Payment Dates: 4/5/2025 - 5/9/2025

Purchase Order Number Amount

329.45
108.00

1,533.38

18.00

250022 1,241.28
325.50
180.00

322.00

161.00

250091 315.62

65.00
3,458.00
4,182.14
740.00
128.56

-8,416.75

250047 141,503.84

250047 26,831.18

200.00
3,402.00
1,933.25

14,000.00
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 4/5/2025 - 5/9/2025

Payment Date Payment Number Vendor Name Description (Item) Payable Number Account Number Purchase Order Number Amount

04/10/2025 105033 MCDOUGAL LOVE BOEHMER... FEB 2025 - EDCO (LWC327- 111961 101-1220-413.2001 166.50
EXP)

04/10/2025 105033 MCDOUGAL LOVE BOEHMER... FEB 2025 - LITIGATION 111962 502-1922-419.2001 555.00
(LWC336-P)

04/10/2025 105033 MCDOUGAL LOVE BOEHMER... FEB 2025 - DEVELOPMENT 111963 101-1220-413.2001 1,073.00
PROJECTS (LWC361-P)

04/10/2025 105033 MCDOUGAL LOVE BOEHMER... FEB 2025 - LITIGATION 111966 502-1922-419.2001 1,302.00
(LWC363-P)

04/10/2025 105034 MES | ACQUISITION INC. ANNUAL SCBA TESTING IN2220601 101-3020-422.2104 1,904.24

04/10/2025 105034 MES | ACQUISITION INC. SCBA MASKS FIT TESTING IN2237271 101-3020-422.2104 190.00

04/10/2025 105035 POLICE & FIRE PSYCHOLOGY,... PRE-EMPLOYMENT 07012024 101-1130-412.2006 700.00
PSYCHOLOGICAL
EVALUATIONS

04/10/2025 105036 ROBERT HALF/ACCOUNTEM... WE 03/07/25 CCTEMP C 64728486 101-1020-411.2101 2,026.35
DARTEZ - 39.5 HRS

04/10/2025 105036 ROBERT HALF/ACCOUNTEM... WE 03/28/25 CCTEMP C 64819591 101-1020-411.2101 666.90
DARTEZ - 13 HRS

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25 - 170 0002 6464 5267 4 04/07/25 101-1910-419.2701 295.25
PALM AVE-ELEC

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/01/25-03/31/25 - 1068 0006 4675 3193 8 04/04/25 101-5010-431.2701 2.98
EMORY ST

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/01/25-03/31/25 - 755 0020 2498 4701 7 04/04/25 601-5060-436.2701 139.59
DELAWARE ST

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25-4251B 0020 8169 23399 04/03/25 101-6010-451.2701 10.00
BLVD 1- REC CTR GAS

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/01/25-03/31/25 - PALM 0027 4196 99359 04/04/25 101-5010-431.2701 373.23
BET 1ST/5TH D

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/01/25-03/31/25 - 0028 1987 16315 04/04/25 101-5010-431.2701 2,891.06
PALM/HWY 75 MAIN DIST D

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/01/25-03/31/25 - 900 9TH 0030 6284 33719 04/04/25 101-5010-431.2701 16.98
STREET

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25 - 111 00351619 2790 2 04/07/25 101-5010-431.2701 345.20
PALM AVE

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/01/25-03/31/25 - 1298 0037 36303079 0 04/04/25 101-5010-431.2701 24.85
GROVE AVE

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25 - 170 0049 303531969 04/03/25 101-1910-419.2701 13.46
PALM AVE-GAS

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/01/25-03/31/25-5851B 0051 5327 2671 7 04/04/25 101-5010-431.2701 22.53
BLVD

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 02/27/25-03/27/25 - 1297 1B 0052 8034 0664 1 04/02/25 101-5010-431.2701 101.61
BLVD

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25 - 120 0054 5795 0654 7 04/07/25 101-5010-431.2701 90.41
ELKWOOD AVE

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 02/27/25-03/27/25 - 1259 1B 0055 7618 8054 1 04/02/25 101-5010-431.2701 2.16
BLVD

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/01/25-03/31/25 - 1025 0087 7382 3642 4 04/04/25 601-5060-436.2701 1,387.47
9TH STREET
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 4/5/2025 - 5/9/2025

Payment Date Payment Number Vendor Name Description (Item) Payable Number Account Number Purchase Order Number Amount

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25-4251B 2100 0097 9893 7 04/07/25 101-6020-452.2701 662.28
BLVD 1- FIELD A

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25-4251B 2100 0097 9997 6 04/07/25 101-6020-452.2701 727.22
BLVD 2 - FIELD B

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25-4251B 2100 0098 0282 0 04/07/25 101-6010-451.2701 216.72
BLVD B

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25-4251B 2100 0098 04859 04/07/25 101-6020-452.2701 990.71
BLVD 4 - MAJOR FIELD

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25 - 427 1B 2100 0098 0734 0 04/07/25 101-6020-452.2701 137.52
BLVD - ST/PARK LIGHT

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25-4251B 2100 0098 1218 3 04/07/25 101-6010-451.2701 60.67
BLVD 1- REC CENTER

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/04/25-04/01/25-4251B 2100 0098 1222 5 04/07/25 101-6010-451.2701 137.06
BLVD A

04/10/2025 105037 SDGE 03/01/25-03/31/25 - 849 21000121 6790 6 04/07/25 101-6020-452.2701 37.87
ENCINA AVE

04/10/2025 105038 SOUTHWEST SIGNAL MAR 2025 SIGNAL MAINT 84134 101-5010-431.2104 720.00

04/10/2025 105039 THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO GRAY METAL PRIMER - 1346-3 101-6040-454.3002 45.74
TIDELANDS

04/10/2025 105039 THE SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO  PAINT, BLUE TAPE (2), FRAME 7117-4 101-1910-419.3002 94.90
- FACILITIES

04/10/2025 105040 TOTAL COMPENSATION SYST... GASB 75 FULL VALUATION - 14367 101-1210-413.2006 1,170.00
2ND INSTALLMENT

04/10/2025 105041 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION AED SUPPLIES - FD 4167668 101-3020-422.3002 73.95

04/10/2025 105041 ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION CASE REVIEW SUBSCRIPTION - 90110177 101-3020-422.2006 1,264.00
FD

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/07/25-04/04/25 - 505 1015-210018811916 04/08/... 101-1910-419.2702 184.77
HWY 75 IRRG

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/11/25-04/08/25 - 814 1015-210018820255 04/10/... 101-6020-452.2702 40.85
CYPRESS AVE

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 400 1/2 1015-210019027905 04/08/... 101-1910-419.2702 564.77
PALM AVE IRRIG

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/11/25-04/08/25 - 495 1015-210019058534 04/10/... 101-1910-419.2702 328.21
10TH ST

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/11/25-04/08/25 - 630 1015-210019176067 04/10/... 101-1910-419.2702 398.02
FLORIDA STREET

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/11/25-04/08/25 - 624 1015-210019176128 04/10/... 101-1910-419.2702 39.54
FLORIDA STREET

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/11/25-04/08/25 - 1250 1015-210019179080 04/10/... 101-6010-451.2702 96.61
PALM AVE IRRIG

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 950 1015-210019276868 04/08/... 101-1910-419.2702 280.69
OCEAN LN

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 90 1015-210019278093 04/08/... 101-6020-452.2702 92.42
IMPERIAL BEACH BLVD IRRIG

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 1150 1015-210019278895 04/08/... 101-6020-452.2702 92.42
SEACOAST DR IRRIG
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 4/5/2025 - 5/9/2025

Payment Date Payment Number Vendor Name Description (Item) Payable Number Account Number Purchase Order Number Amount

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 1234 1015-210019279782 04/08/... 101-6020-452.2702 92.42
SEACOAST DR IRRIG

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 1322 1015-210019357057 04/08/... 601-5060-436.2702 92.42
SEACOAST DR IRRIG

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 90 1015-210019359015 04/08/... 101-6020-452.2702 92.42
DESCANSO IRRIG

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 90 1015-210019360534 04/08/... 101-6020-452.2702 122.04
ENCANTO AVE IRRIG

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 105 1015-210019482014 04/08/... 101-1910-419.2702 298.63
IMPERIAL BEACH BLVD

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 981 2ND 1015-210019600799 04/08/... 101-6020-452.2702 550.58
ST

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/08/25-04/07/25 - IB 1015-21002012597704/09/25 101-6020-452.2702 94.00
CLEAN UP TRUCK

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...04/08/25-05/07/25 - 950 1015-21002015338504/09/25 101-6020-452.2702 61.88
OCEAN LN 4IN FIRE

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/08/25-04/07/25 - 825 1015-210020154739 04/09/... 101-1910-419.2702 94.00
IMPERIAL BEACH AVE

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/08/25-04/07/25 - 1015-220029776225 04/09/... 101-6010-451.2702 568.72
HYDRANT METER #6

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 170 1015-220036553772 04/08/... 101-6020-452.2702 38.88
PALM AVE 64154527

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 170 1015-220036553789 04/08/... 101-6020-452.2702 181.66
PALM AVE 60765844

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 751 1015-22004076680504/08/25 101-6020-452.2702 98.97
10TH ST IRRIG

04/17/2025 105042 CALIFORNIA AMERICAN WAT...03/06/25-04/03/25 - 105 1015-22004141522304/08/25 101-6020-452.2702 58.62
PALM AVE

04/17/2025 105043 COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO RCS  03/07/25 RADIO MAINT 25CTOFIBMO09 101-3030-423.3002 341.94
TN22411,TN19830,TN19827 -
MS

04/17/2025 105043 COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO RCS  MAR 2025 - SHERIFF 25CTOFIBNO9 101-3010-421.2125 250051 1,386.50

04/17/2025 105043 COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO RCS  MAR 2025 - FIRE RADIOS 25CTOFIBNO9 101-3020-422.2125 250051 531.00

04/17/2025 105043 COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO RCS  MAR 2025 - MS RADIOS 25CTOFIBNO9 101-3030-423.2125 250051 826.00

04/17/2025 105044 COX COMMUNICATIONS 04/01/25-04/30/25 825 1B 04-01-2025 3201 503-1923-419.2104 29.35
BLVD 001 3110 015533201

04/17/2025 105044 COX COMMUNICATIONS 04/01/25-04/30/25 825 IB 04-01-2025 8102 503-1923-419.2104 35.33
BLVD 001 3110 108768102

04/17/2025 105044 COX COMMUNICATIONS 04/04/25-05/03/25 950 04-04-2025 7001 503-1923-419.2104 245.17
OCEAN LN 001 3110
091187001

04/17/2025 105045 DG INVESTMENT INTERMEDI... SECURITY SOFTWARE & IN00305172 503-1923-419.2006 4,281.07
CAMERAS MAINT

04/17/2025 105045 DG INVESTMENT INTERMEDI... SECURITY BADGES ID IN00312669 503-1923-419.3022 759.16

04/17/2025 105046 DOWNSTREAM SERVICES, IN... 03/25/25 QUARTERLY 184316 101-5050-435.2104 250043 939.45
STORMWATER MAINT
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Expense Approval Report
Payment Date

04/17/2025
04/17/2025

04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025

04/17/2025

04/17/2025

04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025

04/17/2025

04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025
04/17/2025

04/17/2025

Payment Number

105047
105048

105048
105048
105049

105050

105050

105051
105052
105053
105054

105055

105056
105057
105058
105058
105058
105058
105058
105059
105059

105059

Vendor Name

FLYERS ENERGY LLC
1.B. CLEARWATER

1.B. CLEARWATER

1.B. CLEARWATER

ICMA DUES RENEWAL

IRIS GROUP HOLDINGS LLC

IRIS GROUP HOLDINGS LLC

MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATI...

NEXT DAY PRINTED TEES

PHILLIPA TUCKER

PRIDE INDUSTRIES

RAECORE, INC.

SAN DIEGO ELEVATOR AND L..

SAN DIEGO FRICTION PROD...

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC

SDGE

SDGE

SDGE

Description (Item)

03/27/25 - 800 GAS, 54 DSL
03/31/25 WATER DELIVERY -
FD

04/07/25 WATER DELIVERY -
FD

04/14/25 WATER DELIVERY -
FD

FY25-26 MEMBERSHIP DUES -

E CORTEZ

MAR 2025 - 10 PUMP
STATIONS 24HR ALARM
SYSTEM

APR 2025 - 10 PUMP
STATIONS 24HR ALARM
SYSTEM

THROUGH 03/30/25 - 9TH ST
ENHANCEMENT (522101)
T-SHIRTS - TIDELANDS PART-
TIME STAFF

MAR 2025 LIVESCAN SRVCS (5

EMPLOYEES)

MAR 2025 - LABOR 218.17
HRS - BEACH CLEANING
WIRELESS UPDATE-FD,
OUTBOUND BLOCKS-
CH,PW,MS,S.CTR

MAR 2025 ELEVATOR SRVC -
SAFETY CTR

NEW SAFETY LIGHTS - TRUCK
625

Payable Number

25-329821
03-31-2025

04-07-2025
04-14-2025
996891 FY25-26

158112507

158356187

1245143
92303

479
ARI/21343987

2727

9639

06P105141

MAR 2025 - 0056 4977 1474 9 04-09-2025

-PW

MAR 2025 - 0056 4977 1474 9 04-09-2025

- CITY HALL

MAR 2025 - 0056 4977 1474 9 04-09-2025

- STREET LIGHTS

MAR 2025 - 0056 4977 1474 9 04-09-2025

- PARKS & REC

MAR 2025 - 0056 4977 1474 9 04-09-2025

- SEWER
03/04/25-04/01/25 - 186
PALM AVE

03/04/25-04/01/25 - 100 1/2 0094 7600 1698 9 04/07/25

PALM AVE
03/04/25-04/01/25 - 425 1B
BLVD 3 - MINOR FIELD

0008 2432 9204 1 04/07/25

2100 0097 9290 6 04/08/25

Account Number

501-1921-419.2815
101-3020-422.3002

101-3020-422.3002

101-3020-422.3002

101-1110-412.2812

601-5060-436.2023

601-5060-436.2023

207-5000-532.2006

101-6040-454.3002

101-1130-412.2104

101-6040-454.2104

503-1923-419.2006

101-1910-419.2006

501-1921-419.2816

101-1910-419.2701

101-1910-419.2701

101-5010-431.2701

101-6020-452.2701

601-5060-436.2701

101-5010-431.2701

101-5010-431.2701

101-6020-452.2701

Payment Dates: 4/5/2025 - 5/9/2025

Purchase Order Number Amount

3,680.06
21.62

18.12
17.12
1,200.00

465.15

465.15

250099 7,030.00
250149 3,668.94

125.00
250064 5,236.08

2,400.00

150.00
1,714.51
1,982.26
5,655.50

13,622.86
1,536.88
3,517.99

357.21

785.39

1,059.27

5/9/2025 2:26:39 PM
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Expense Approval Report

Payment Dates: 4/5/2025 - 5/9/2025

Payment Date Payment Number Vendor Name Description (Item) Payable Number Account Number Purchase Order Number Amount

04/17/2025 105060 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,..TEFLON TAPE(12) 151799077-001 101-6020-452.2801 50.61
,SCREWDRIVER(6),ROTATOR
ADJ TOOL(6)

04/17/2025 105060 SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY,..PRO-SPRAY (25) 151799077-002 101-6020-452.3002 190.04

04/17/2025 105061 TRANE U.S. INC. FY25 Q4 - HVAC PM SRVCS 315315009 101-1910-419.2104 250038 7,011.50

04/17/2025 105062 TRENTMAN CORPORATION STENCIL GUARD 16693 101-5010-431.2123 128.76

04/17/2025 105063 VERDUGO TESTING INC, CO  ANNUAL UNLEADED GASTANK 48204 501-1921-419.2813 1,366.70
TEST

04/17/2025 105064 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/09/25-04/08/25 NO COST 6110501704 101-1010-411.2705 52.19
CTR-CITY COUNCIL

04/17/2025 105064 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/09/25-04/08/25 CITY 6110501704 101-1010-411.2705 523.05
COUNCIL

04/17/2025 105064 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/09/25-04/08/25 CITY 6110501704 101-1020-411.2705 103.95
CLERK

04/17/2025 105064 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/09/25-04/08/25 NO COST 6110501704 101-1110-412.2705 23.71
CTR-CITY MGR

04/17/2025 105064 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/09/25-04/08/25 HUMAN 6110501704 101-1130-412.2705 55.80
RESOURCES

04/17/2025 105064 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/09/25-04/08/25 FINANCE 6110501704 101-1210-413.2705 62.38

04/17/2025 105064 VERIZON WIRELESS 03/09/25-04/08/25 NO COST 6110501704 101-1210-413.2705 23.71
CTR-FINANCE
